Ref. FT THE-en Rev: 8 01/06/23 1 of 21
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
THE TFE TFN
THA THT THP
TFF TFM TFS
CHARACTERISTICS BASE MATERIAL
Pilot hole in concrete needed, thread is created by the anchor during the
Installation process.

df: Fixture clearance hole diameter
hef: Effective anchorage depth
h1: Depth of drilled hole
hnom: Overall fastener embedment depth in the concrete
hmin: Minimum thickness of concrete member
tfix: Fixture thickness
Ref. FT THE-en Rev: 8 01/06/23 4 of 21
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
2.2. SEISMIC LOAD ASSESSMENT
C1 C2 C1 C2
[--] [--] [--] ETA [--] [--] [--] [--] [--] ETA [--] [--]
THE
THE05040 Ø5 x 40 * -- --
TFE
TFE05040 Ø5 x 40 * -- --
THE05050 Ø5 x 50 * -- -- TFE05050 Ø5 x 50 * -- --
THE05060 Ø5 x 60 * -- -- TFE05060 Ø5 x 60 * -- --
THE05080 Ø5 x 80 * -- -- TFE05080 Ø5 x 80 * -- --
THE05100 Ø5 x 100 * -- -- TFE05100 Ø5 x 100 * -- --
THE06040 Ø6 x 40 -- -- TFE06040 Ø6 x 40 -- --
THE06050 Ø6 x 50 -- TFE06050 Ø6 x 50 --
THE06060 Ø6 x 60 -- TFE06060 Ø6 x 60 --
THE06070 Ø6 x 70 -- TFE06070 Ø6 x 70 --
THE06080 Ø6 x 80 -- TFE06080 Ø6 x 80 --
THE06100 Ø6 x 100 -- TFE06100 Ø6 x 100 --
THE06120 Ø6 x 120 -- TFE06120 Ø6 x 120 --
THE08055 Ø8 x 55 TFE08055 Ø8 x 55
THE08060 Ø8 x 60 TFE08060 Ø8 x 60
THE08070 Ø8 x 70 TFE08070 Ø8 x 70
THE08080 Ø8 x 80 TFE08080 Ø8 x 80
THE08090 Ø8 x 90 TFE08090 Ø8 x 90
THE08100 Ø8 x 100 TFE08100 Ø8 x 100
THE08110 Ø8 x 110 TFE08110 Ø8 x 110
THE08120 Ø8 x 120 TFE08120 Ø8 x 120
THE08140 Ø8 x 140 TFE08140 Ø8 x 140
THE10060 Ø10 x 60 -- -- TFE10060 Ø10 x 60 -- --
THE10070 Ø10 x 70 -- -- TFE10070 Ø10 x 70 -- --
THE10080 Ø10 x 80 -- -- TFE10080 Ø10 x 80 -- --
THE10090 Ø10 x 90 TFE10090 Ø10 x 90
THE10100 Ø10 x 100 TFE10100 Ø10 x 100
THE10120 Ø10 x 120 TFE10120 Ø10 x 120
THE10140 Ø10 x 140 TFE10140 Ø10 x 140
THE12080 Ø12 x 80 -- -- TFE12080 Ø12 x 80 -- --
THE12090 Ø12 x 90 -- -- TFE12090 Ø12 x 90 -- --
THE12110 Ø12 x 110 TFE12110 Ø12 x 110
THE12130 Ø12 x 130 TFE12130 Ø12 x 130
THE12150 Ø12 x 150 TFE12150 Ø12 x 150
THE14080 Ø14 x 80 -- -- TFE14080 Ø14 x 80 -- --
THE14100 Ø14 x 100 -- -- TFE14100 Ø14 x 100 -- --
THE14120 Ø14 x 120 TFE14120 Ø14 x 120
THE14130 Ø14 x 130 TFE14130 Ø14 x 130
THE14140 Ø14 x 140 TFE14140 Ø14 x 140
THE14160 Ø14 x 160 TFE14160 Ø14 x 160
THE16100 Ø16 x 100 -- -- TFE16100 Ø16 x 100 -- --
THE16150 Ø16 x 100 -- -- TFE16150 Ø16 x 100 -- --
THE18100 Ø18 x 100 -- -- TFE18100 Ø18 x 100 -- --
THE18130 Ø18 x 130 -- -- TFE18130 Ø18 x 130 -- --
THE18160 Ø18 x 160 TFE18160 Ø18 x 160
THE18180 Ø18 x 180 TFE18180 Ø18 x 180
THE18200 Ø18 x 200 TFE18200 Ø18 x 200
TFF
TFF06035 Ø6 x 35 (M8-M10) -- --
THT
THT06040 Ø6 x 40 -- --
TFF06055 Ø6 x 55 (M8-M10) -- THT06050 Ø6 x 50 --
TFM
TFM06035 Ø6 x 35 (M8) -- -- THT06060 Ø6 x 60 --
TFM06055 Ø6 x 55 (M10) --
TFE12080 Ø12 x 80 -- --THE12080
Ø10 x 80THE10080 Ø10 x 80
Ø10 x 70THE10070 Ø10 x 70
THE12110 Ø12 x 110TFE12110
TFE10070
Ref. FT THE-en Rev: 8 01/06/23 5 of 21
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
C1 C2 C1 C2
[--] [--] [--] ETA [--] [--] [--] [--] [--] ETA [--] [--]
THA
THA05040 Ø5 x 40 * -- --
TFS
TFS06100 Ø6 x 100 (M8) --
THA05060 Ø5 x 60 * -- -- TFS06120 Ø6 x 120 (M8) --
THA05080 Ø5 x 80 * -- -- TFS08110 Ø8 x 110 (M10)
THA05100 Ø5 x 100 * -- -- TFS08130 Ø8 x 130 (M10)
THA06045 Ø6 x 45 -- -- TFS10120 Ø10 x 120 (M12) -- --

185 130 115 92,0
5
276 138 230 115
45
THE14130 Ø14 x 130 SW 21 15 55
THE14140 Ø14 x 140 SW 21 25 65
THE14160 Ø14 x 160 SW 21 45 85
THE16100 Ø16 x 100
16 20
SW24
80 80 50
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
115 100 80 58
20
174 87 180 90
THE16150 Ø16 x 150 SW24 185 120 120 92 30 276 138 280 140 70
THE18100 Ø18 x 100
18 22
SW 24
90 90 55

THE18200 Ø18 x 200 SW 24 60 110
Ref. FT THE-en Rev: 8 01/06/23 8 o 21
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
General Installation parameters Standard Installation depth (hef, std) Reduced Installation depth (hef, red)
[--] [--] [--] ETA
d0 df SW/Tx Tinst Smin Cmin hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Scr,N Ccr,N Scr,sp Ccr,sp hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Scr,N Ccr,N Scr,sp Ccr,sp
[mm] [mm] [--] [Nm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
TFE05040 Ø5 x 40 *
5 8
SW 8
8 35 35
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
80 45 35 26,5
5
80 40 80 40
TFE05050 Ø5 x 50 * SW 8
80 55 45 35,0
5
105 53 105 53
15
TFE05060 Ø5 x 60 * SW 8 15 25
TFE05080 Ø5 x 80 * SW 8 35 45
TFE05100 Ø5 x 100 * SW 8 55 65
TFE06040 Ø6 x 40
6 9
SW 10
10 35 35
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
100 45 35 26,0
5
78 39 90 45
TFE06050 Ø6 x 50 SW 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 15
TFE06060 Ø6 x 60 SW 10
100 65 55 43,0
5
129 65 170 85
25
TFE06070 Ø6 x 70 SW 10 15 35
TFE06080 Ø6 x 80 SW 10 25 45
TFE06100 Ø6 x 100 SW 10 45 65
TFE06120 Ø6 x 120 SW 10 65 85
TFE08055 Ø8 x 55
8 12
SW 13
20 35 35
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
100 60 50 37,5
5
113 57 130 65
TFE08060 Ø8 x 60 SW 13 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 10
TFE08070 Ø8 x 70 SW 13
100 75 65 50,5
5
152 76 200 100
20
TFE08080 Ø8 x 80 SW 13 15 30
TFE08090 Ø8 x 90 SW 13 25 40
TFE08100 Ø8 x 100 SW 13 35 50
TFE08110 Ø8 x 110 SW 13 45 60
TFE08120 Ø8 x 120 SW 13 55 70
TFE08140 Ø8 x 140 SW 13 75 90
TFE10060 Ø10 x 60
10 14
SW 15
30 50 40
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
100 65 55 41,5
5
125 63 140 70
TFE10070 Ø10 x 70 SW 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 15
TFE10080 Ø10 x 80 SW 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25
TFE10090 Ø10 x 90 SW 15
135 95 85 67,0
5
201 101 210 105
35
TFE10100 Ø10 x 100 SW 15 15 45
TFE10120 Ø10 x 120 SW 15 35 65
TFE10140 Ø10 x 140 SW 15 55 85
*Ø5 Assessed only for use in concrete and in precast prestressed hollow core slabs for redundant non-structural systems
Ø10 x 70TFE10070
Ref. FT THE-en Rev: 8 01/06/23 9 o 21
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
General Installation parameters Standard Installation depth (hef, std) Reduced Installation depth (hef, red)
[--] [--] [--] ETA
d0 df SW/Tx Tinst Smin Cmin hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Scr,N Ccr,N Scr,sp Ccr,sp hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Scr,N Ccr,N Scr,sp Ccr,sp
[mm] [mm] [--] [Nm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
TFE12080 Ø12 x 80
12 16
SW 18
50 75 45
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
120 90 75 58,0
5
174 87 190 95
TFE12090 Ø12 x 90 SW 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 15
TFE12110 Ø12 x 110 SW 18
170 120 105 83,5
5
251 126 220 110
35
TFE12130 Ø12 x 130 SW 18 25 55
TFE12150 Ø12 x 150 SW 18 45 75
TFE14080 Ø14 x 80
14 18
SW 21
70 80 50
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
120 90 75 58,0
5
174 87 190 95
TFE14100 Ø14 x 100 SW 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25
TFE14120 Ø14 x 120 SW 21
185 130 115 92,0
5
276 138 230 115
45
TFE14130 Ø14 x 130 SW 21 15 55
TFE14140 Ø14 x 140 SW 21 25 65
TFE14160 Ø14 x 160 SW 21 45 85
TFE16100 Ø16 x 100
16 20
SW24
80 80 50
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
115 100 80 58
20
174 87 180 90
TFE16150 Ø16 x 150 SW24 185 120 120 92 30 276 138 280 140 70
TFE18100 Ø18 x 100
18 22
SW 24
90 90 55
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
140 110 90 69,5
10
209 105 230 115
TFE18130 Ø18 x 130 SW 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 40
TFE18160 Ø18 x 160 SW 24
225 160 140 112,0
20
336 168 350 175
70
TFE18180 Ø18 x 180 SW 24 40 90
TFE18200 Ø18 x 200 SW 24 60 110
TFN14080 Ø14 x 80 14 18 SW 24 70 80 50 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 120 90 75 58,0 5 174 87 190 95
TFE12080 Ø12 x 80
TFE12110 Ø12 x 110
Ref. FT THE-en Rev: 8 01/06/23 10 o 21

THP08060 Ø8 x 60 -- 11,30 -- 19,57 -- 7,91 -- 14,23
THP08080 Ø8 x 80 17,65 11,30 19,57 19,57 12,36 7,91 15,69 14,23
TFF
TFF06035
Ø6 x 35
(M8-M10) -- 5,00 -- -- -- 4,57 -- --
TFF06055
Ø6 x 55
(M8-M10) 13,87 -- -- -- 9,71 -- -- --
TFM
TFM06035 Ø6 x 35 (M8) -- 5,00 -- -- -- 4,57 -- --
TFM06055 Ø6 x 55 (M10) 13,87 -- -- -- 9,71 -- -- --
TFS
TFS06100 Ø6 x 100 (M8)
13,87 5,00 12,53 12,53 9,71 4,57 11,17 9,36
TFS06120 Ø6 x 120 (M8)
TFS08110 Ø8 x 110 (M10)
17,65 11,30 19,57 19,57 12,36 7,91 15,69 14,23
TFS08130 Ø8 x 130 (M10)
TFS10120 Ø10 x 120 (M12)
22,01 13,15 27,40 25,65 15,41 9,21 20,34 17,95TFS10140 Ø10 x 140 (M12)
TFS10140 Ø10 x 140 (M12)
*Ø5 Assessed only for use in concrete and in precast prestressed hollow core slabs for redundant non-structural systems
Ref. FT THE-en Rev: 8 01/06/23 16 of 21
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
5.2 DESIGN RESISTANCE (STRUCTURAL APPLICATION) [kN]